BERTS JAZZ BAR
DINNER MENU

APERITIFS

VILLA ASCENTI DAISY - £11
Villa Ascenti gin, Cointreau, lime,

cranberry, raspberry syrup

BITTERSWEET LOUGH - £11
Boatyard vodka, Cointreau, orange
bitters, orange and elderflower tonic

VENETIAN SPRITZ - £11
Martini Fiero bitter orange liqueur,
Prosecco, soda

TROPICAL SOLSTICE - £11
Porters gin, pineapple, lime,
grapefruit sherbet, soda

WHILE YOU WAIT

SWEET AND SALTED POPCORN...£3.50

PARSNIP CRISPS.........orrineen. £3.50
CARAMELISED PEANUTS.............. £2.50
OLIVES £4.50
BERTS BREAD BOX.......orne £5.50

With butter and tapenade

STARTERS ..

SOUP OF THE DAY......eeeee £6.95*
Fresh baked bread

CHICKEN
LIVER PARFAIT

Seasonal chutney, sourdough bread

£9.50*

MOULES
MARINIERE,

Garlic, white wine and cream velouté

£9.50*

ASPARAGUS
SALAD
Grilled asparagus, pickled quail's egg,

£8.95*

pea arancini, summer truffle, Béarnaise

CRAB £9.95

Tomato gazpacho, olive crumb, rye crouton

SHARING --

CHARCUTERIE BOARD
£9.95 per person

Cured meats, chicken liver parfait,
pickles, chutney, bread

MAINS ..

ROAST

CHICKEN SUPREME....... £18.50*
Chorizo arancini, saffron aioli, pea and broad
bean fricassee

TWICE BAKED
GOAT'S CHEESE SOUFFLE ......£15.95*

Smoked beetroot and walnut salad

MOULES
FRITES MARINIERE. ... £16.95*

Garlic, white wine and cream velouté, frites

FISH OF THE DAY... Market Price*

Please ask your server for details

SLOW BRAISED
LAMB SHOULDER

Caponata, spiced cous cous, grilled flatbread

STEAKRK --

CHATEAUBRIAND
£64.95 for two

Slow roasted tomatoes, mushrooms,

frites, Béarnaise sauce, peppercorn sauce

WHOLE BAKED CAMEMBERT RIBEYE. £29.95
£15.95 for two Café de Paris butter, salad, frites

Garlic confit, grapes, red onion marmalade,

baguette

SIDES .-

FRITES £4.50 SEASONAL VEGETABLES............. £4.50
BERTS SALAD £4.50 SAUTEED MUSHROOMS..

SET MENU

TWO COURSES
£22.95

THREE COURSES
£25.95

Dishes included marked with an *

AVAILABLE

Wednesday, Thursday, Sunday
and Friday first sitting.

SUBLIME OFFER

ENJOY 3 COURSES

AND A BOTTLE OF

HOUSE WINE FOR
ONLY £70 FOR
TWO PEOPLE.

Dishes included marked with an *

AVAILABLE

Wednesday, Thursday and Sunday

WINE AND COCKTAILS

Please scan our QR code
to see our full drink lists.

PLEASE ADVISE YOUR SERVER OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT OUR DISHES WILL BE COMPLETELY ALLERGEN FREE.

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL. PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A STAGE CHARGE OF £10 PER GUEST ON FRIDAY AND SATURDAY 9.30PM SITTING - A FULL VEGETARIAN AND CHILDREN’S MENU ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.




BERTS JAZZ BAR
WINE LIST

House Collection

COCKTAILS, WINE AND MORE

Please scan our QR code
to see our full drinks lists.

WHITES

Sauvignon Blanc
Domaine Gayda, T’Air d’Oc, Languedoc

Picpoul de Pinet AC

Beauvignac, Languedoc

Chardonnay
Domaine Bellevue, Loire

REDS

Pinot Noir
Sylvan Miniot, La Grille, Loire

Syrah Grenache

Domaine de Boede, Le Pavillon, Languedoc

Merlot

Domaine de Sainte Rose, Le Mistral, Languedoc

ROSE

Grenache Cinsault Rosé

Domaine Gayda, ‘Flying Solo’, Languedoc

SPARKLING

Prosecco Spumante
Valdo Origine, Brut

Champagne
Ruinart, Brut

175ml

7.50

7.75

8.50

7.50

8.50

8.50

7.50

250ml

9.95

10.50

10.95

9.95

10.95

10.95

9.95

500ml

19.75

21.00

21.75

19.75

21.75

21.75

19.75

150ml

8.50

15.00

Bottle

27.50

28.50

30.00

27.50

30.00

30.00

27.50

Bottle

32.50

70.00

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL. PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A STAGE CHARGE OF £10 PER GUEST ON FRIDAY AND SATURDAY 9.30PM SITTING - A FULL VEGETARIAN AND CHILDREN’S MENU ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.




