

BERTS JAZZ BAR

DINNER MENU

APERITIFS

VILLA ASCENTI DAISY . £11

Villa Ascenti gin, Cointreau, lime, cranberry, raspberry syrup

BITTERSWEET LOUGH · £11

Boatyard vodka, Cointreau, orange bitters, orange and elderflower tonic

VENETIAN SPRITZ . £11

Martini Fiero bitter orange liqueur, Prosecco, soda

TROPICAL SOLSTICE · £11

Porters gin, pineapple, lime, grapefruit sherbet, soda

WHILE YOU WAIT

SWEET AND SALTED POPCORN	I£3.50
PARSNIP CRISPS	£3.50
CARAMELISED PEANUTS	£2.50
OLIVES	£4.50
BERTS BREAD BOXWith butter and tapenade	£5.50
With butter and tapenade	

STARTERS ··- MAINS ··-

SOUP OF THE DAY £6.95* Fresh baked bread

CHICKEN

LIVER PARFAIT £9.50*

Seasonal chutney, sourdough bread

Garlic, white wine and cream velouté

MOULES

MARINIÈRE £9.50*

ASPARAGUS

SALAD... £8.95*

Grilled asparagus, pickled quail's egg, pea arancini, summer truffle, Béarnaise

£9.95 CRAB Tomato gazpacho, olive crumb, rye crouton

SHARING ··-

£9.95 per person

CHARCUTERIE BOARD

Cured meats, chicken liver parfait, pickles, chutney, bread

WHOLE BAKED CAMEMBERT

£15.95 for two Garlic confit, grapes, red onion marmalade, baguette

ROAST

CHICKEN SUPREME £18.50*

Chorizo arancini, saffron aioli, pea and broad bean fricassee

TWICE BAKED

GOAT'S CHEESE SOUFFLÉ £15.95*

Smoked beetroot and walnut salad

MOULES

FRITES MARINIÈRE £16.95*

Garlic, white wine and cream velouté, frites

FISH OF THE DAY......Market Price*

Please ask your server for details

SLOW BRAISED

LAMB SHOULDER Caponata, spiced cous cous, grilled flatbread

STEAK ···

CHATEAUBRIAND

£64.95 for two

Slow roasted tomatoes, mushrooms, frites, Béarnaise sauce, peppercorn sauce

RIBEYE £29.95

Café de Paris butter, salad, frites

SET MENU

TWO COURSES £22.95

THREE COURSES £25.95

Dishes included marked with an *

AVAILABLE

Wednesday, Thursday, Sunday and Friday first sitting.

SUBLIME OFFER

ENJOY 3 COURSES AND A BOTTLE OF HOUSE WINE FOR ONLY £70 FOR TWO PEOPLE.

Dishes included marked with an *

AVAILABLE

Wednesday, Thursday and Sunday

WINE AND COCKTAILS

Please scan our OR code to see our full drink lists.



SIDES ···

FRITES £4.50 BERTS SALAD.....£4.50 SEASONAL VEGETABLES.....£4.50 SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS..... £4.95

PLEASE ADVISE YOUR SERVER OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT OUR DISHES WILL BE COMPLETELY ALLERGEN FREE.



BERTS JAZZ BAR

WINE LIST
House Collection

COCKTAILS, WINE AND MORE

Please scan our QR code to see our full drinks lists.



WHITES	175ml	250ml	500ml	Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc Domaine Gayda, T'Air d'Oc, Languedoc	7.50	9.95	19.75	27.50
Picpoul de Pinet AC Beauvignac, Languedoc	7.75	10.50	21.00	28.50
Chardonnay Domaine Bellevue, Loire	8.50	10.95	21.75	30.00
REDS				
Pinot Noir Sylvan Miniot, La Grille, Loire	7.50	9.95	19.75	27.50
Syrah Grenache Domaine de Boède, Le Pavillon, Languedoc	8.50	10.95	21.75	30.00
Merlot Domaine de Sainte Rose, Le Mistral, Languedoc	8.50	10.95	21.75	30.00
ROSÉ				
Grenache Cinsault Rosé Domaine Gayda, 'Flying Solo', Languedoc	7.50	9.95	19.75	27.50
SPARKLING			150ml	Bottle
Prosecco Spumante Valdo Origine, Brut			8.50	32.50
Champagne Ruinart, Brut			15.00	70.00